Stencil® Surface Surface - Forms - Regressed
Ordering Guide
STSFR
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH  & NOM. LUMENS/FT - DIRECT HUB QUANTITY CRI COLOR TEMP.
STSFR Stencil Surface SO(length, lumen) spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens
option only
AL(#) L Hub (90º) 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K

Type
Project
Ordering Guide-Accent Only (Optional)
ACCENT - ACH(#, Option, Beam, Finish)
ACCENT QUANTITY ACCENT OPTIONS BEAM ACCENT FINISH
ACH(#) accent quantity on hub R regular AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
AC35 35 deg W white
BLK black
Only available in 500 lumens, 3000 K, 80 CRI with 0-10V dimming (1%).
Available on hub only.
See page 5 for more information.
See page 5 for more information.
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
See page 2 for example of how to specify
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:Stencil Surface Forms-Regressed.SPEC
February 10, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
SO
Spotless Lens -
Regressed
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
600 lm/ft 6.1 W/ft 106 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K AT 80CRI
Stencil® Surface Surface - Forms - Regressed
How to Specify Total Linear Length, Distributions & Hubs
Example
SO  Spotless lens
*Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous in one foot increments. Specify total linear length of each distribution.
**Blank segments: available in any length; min 7", max 8'.
***Specify total quantity of Hubs.
AI(4)+AL(2)+AX(2)
HUB QUANTITY***
1.  Specify Total Length -
     Spotless Lens
2.  Specify Hub Quantity
3.  Specify Accent Quantity
     (if necessary)
- Accent located on specified hub. ACH
X-HubL-Hub90° Inline-Hub
180°
6’
6’
6’
6’
6’
6’
1 3/4”
1 3/4”
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO SO
SO
SO SO
SO
SO SO
SO
ACH